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Grade Price /Kg(Retail)
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3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
16.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/Flower
8.00/Flower
30.00/Kg

26.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)
2.50/Bundle

2.50/Bundle
2.50/Bundle
6.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

24.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
14.40/Flower
6.50/Flower
21.00/Kg

21.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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WGIewT TTelEL
LGIemT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelsL
LGIewT TTelEHL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
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26.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
36.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

90.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

36.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

24.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
5.00/Kg

24.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
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80.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
10.00/piece
30.00-40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
300.00-600.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
100.00/Box
40.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

60.00-70.00/Kg
300.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
20.00/Kg

38.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
300.00/Piece
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

240.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
70.00/Box
30.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
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LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIeHT TTelsL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TGS
LGIewT TTelsL
LGIe»T TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEsL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelsL
LGIewT TGS
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIeHT TTelEHL
LGIe»T TTelsL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIewT TTelEL
WGIe»T TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEHL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIe»T LTTelEHL
WGIewT TTelEHL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL
LGIewT TTelEL

CLikiseerp T
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
LIGTesT T
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30.00/Kg
45.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

90.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
860.00/Kg
180.00-200.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
57.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
300.00-400.00/Kg
800.00-1000.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
5.00/Flower
50.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
840.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
49.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
560.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
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450.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
22.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
17.00/Piece

400.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
18.00/Piece
15.00/Piece



